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: 1.4. 
Jarak Nagari/Korong ke Ibukota Kecamatan, Kabupaten dan Propinsi (Km) Tahun 2017 

Distance between villages and Capital of District, Regency, and Province (Km)2017 

 
 

 
Nagari / 

Jarak ke Ibukota 

Distance to the Capital of 

Traditional Sub Districs Kecamatan 

District 

Kabupaten 

Regency 

Propinsi 

Province 



 

 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 
 

 

010. Tapakis 2.0 17.0 60.0 

020. Ulakan 6.0 17.0 65.0 

 

030. 

 

Seulayat Ulakan 

 

2.0 

 

17.0 

 

62.0 

 

040. 

 

Sungai Gimba Ulakan 

 

1.0 

 

15.0 

 

61.0 

 

050. 

 

Manggopoh Palak Gadang Ulakan 

 

7.0 

 

19.0 

 

66.0 

060. Sandi Ulakan 3.0 18.0 65.0 

 

070. 

 

Kampuang Gelapuang Ulakan 

 

1.0 

 

17.0 

 

65.0 

 

080. 

 

Padang Toboh Ulakan 

 

1.0 

 

15.0 

 

62.0 

 
 

 

Sumber : Kantor Walinagari se-Kecamatan Ulakan Tapakis 

Source : Traditional Sub Districs Headmen Office of Ulakan Tapakis District 

 


